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Our Global Derivatives and
Structured Products Practice



What we do

Derivatives

— OTC - structuring, documenting and negotiating

— Fixed income — IRS, FX, credit, inflation,
futures and FRAs

— Equity — single stock, basket and indices

— Commodities

— Exchange traded

— Hedging strategies (including for structured finance)
— Insurance-linked and corporate equity derivatives

— Repos and secured lending

Structured products

— Structured note, warrant and
certificate programmes

— Establishing repackaging vehicles
(regulated and non-regulated)

— Flow and structured drawdowns

— Structured financing using
derivatives technology

— Passporting

Lovells
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I have always found the team to provide an
excellent service. We only use Hogan Lovells
on our most complex transactions,
specifically because they have the skills,
experience and capacity to assist us.

Chambers UK, 2017
22

14

Who we are

The lawyers have always proven to be

very cost-efficient, extraordinarily sharp
and to the point, but also very human and

pleasant to work with. Sharon Lewis
Partner, Paris
Chambers Global, 2017 T +331 5367 4704

sharon.lewis@hoganlovells.com

Regulatory reform

Stress, distress and insolvency

22

David Hudd

Deputy CEO, Partner, London
T +44 207296 2792
david.hudd@hoganlovells.com

Bronwen May

Partner, Hong Kong

T +852 2840 5630
bronwen.may@hoganlovells.com

The “Holy Trinity”:
— Reporting

— Clearing

— Margining Evan Koster
Partner, New York

T 12129188260
evan.koster@hoganlovells.com

Repapering (and papering) credit
support arrangements

Dodd Frank, EMIR and APAC regulations

— advising, comparing and contrasting James Doyle
Partner, London

T +44 207296 5849
james.doyle@hoganlovells.com

Legal opinions

Katia Merlini

Partner, Paris

T +33 15367 3838
katia.merlini@hoganlovells.com

Close-out— the process, the pitfalls
and valuation

Insolvency/liquidation/bankruptcy/
administration/Chapter 11 reorganisation

14

Arbitrating and litigating disputes globally  f1o6a1 T ovells has an excellent, commercial

and highly effective practice.

Product specific issues — Credit Events,
Extraordinary Events and Disruption Events

Chambers UK, 2017

Dealing with steering committees and
creditor groups 22




